SERIE B MASCHILE 2024/25 - GIRONE D

classifica completa 10° giornata
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risultati della 10° giornata

07/12/2024 18:00
FIORANO MODENESE (MO)

07/12/2024 18:00
PONTEDERA (Pl)

07/12/2024 18:30
SASSUOLO (MO)

07/12/2024 18:00
FIRENZE (FI)

07/12/2024 17:00
SAN MARTINO IN RIO (RE)

07/12/2024 18:00

07/12/2024 16:00
SANTA CROCE SULL'ARNO (PI)

07/12/2024 18:00
GENOVA (GE)

www.eravolley.it
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CODYECO LUPI SANTA CROCE (PI)

C.U.S. GENOVA (GE)

P SV SP
1 24 8
3 23 9
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2 21 12
3 22 9
3 20 15
5 19 20
6 15 21
5 16 20
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Qs PF PS
3,000 728 669
2,556 746 665
1,917 806 707
1,769 826 762
1,750 771 710
2,444 731 634
1,333 784 728
0,950 879 845
0,714 766 816
0,800 754 818
0,700 730 752
0,391 666 753
0,500 727 826
0,519 856 928
0,185 630 787
0,000 0 0
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